FACTURA
22567

FABIAN ALEJANDRO CASTILLO GONZALEZ

3 Grado

DANIELA GONZALEZ RENGIFO
15.871.254

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material de Trabajo

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 3018.99
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 15.871.254

Caracas 2022-09-06

754,75
476,68
476,68
119,17
238,34
238,34
0,00

0,00

715,02

3018.99
3018.99
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